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105 3A Composites USA, Inc. 3acompositesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

106 A&C Plastics, Inc. acplasticsinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

107 Agfa Graphics agfagraphics.us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

108 American PERMALIGHT, Inc. americanpermalight.com/printable-substrates.html 3 3 3 3 3 3

109 Calsak Plastics calsakplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

110 Coroplast LLC coroplast.com 3 3 3 3

111 Covestro LLC sheets.covestro.com 3 3 3 3 3

112 DPI (Decorative Panels International) decpanels.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

113 DGS Digital Graphic Systems dgs-usa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

114 DUNA-USA dunagroup.com/usa 3

115 Eastsign Inc. eastsign.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

116 EnCore Products encoreproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3

117 Evonik Cyro acrylite.net 3 3 3 3

118 Flech Paper Products flech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 The Gilman Brothers Company gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

120 GOEX Corporation goex.com 3 3 3 3 3

121 GPA askgpa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

122 Hartman Plastics, Inc. hartboard.com 3 3 3

123 Hexacomb, part of PCA packagingcorp.com/falconboard 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

124 Inteplast Group inteplast.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

125 K&R Plastics, Inc. krdigitalplastic.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

126 KATZ Display Board katzamericas.com/display-boards 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

127 Kommerling USA, Inc. kommerlingusa.com 3 3 3 3 3

128 Laminators Inc. laminatorsinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

129 Lamitech, Inc. lamitech.com 3 3 3 3 3

130 Mitsubishi Chemical Composites America graphic-al.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3

132 The Mosaica Group printmosaica.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

133 Multipanel UK Ltd multipaneluk.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

134 Neenah Wide Format neenahwideformat.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

135 New Hampshire Plastics nhplastics.com 3 3 3

136 Nudo Products nudo.com 3 3 3 3 3

137 Oriam Green Ltd. oriamgreen.com 3 3 3 3

138 Palram Americas palramamericas.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Panel Processing, Inc. panel.com 3 3 3

140 Piedmont Plastics piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

141 Plaskolite plaskolite.com 3 3 3 3

142 PlyVeneer Products plyveneer.com 3 3 3

143 Polymershapes polymershapes.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 PolyPrime Imperial polyprime.com 3 3 3

145 Primex Plastics Corporation primexplastics.com 3 3

146 Simona America Inc. simona-america.com 3 3 3 3

147 Tricel Honeycomb tricelcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

148 United Industries, Inc. ultraboard.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

149 Vycom vycomplastics.com 3 3

150 Xanita Ltd. xanita.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

151 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3

In completing the chart, vendors' responses do not reflect that all of their products carry environmental benefits or are compatible with 
all of the ink sets listed. Please contact vendors for more information on rigid materials and their specific characteristics.
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